county and state offer tor sale at

public sale on Monday the 23 day ot

February 1!‘32, between the hours
of 10 o'clock A. M., and 4 o’clock P.
M. of said day. the following des-
cribed real estate situated in the
county of Adams and State of Ind-
iana, towit:

Inlot six hundred thirty-four
(634) in Joseph Crabbs aubdl vision
of Qutlots two hundred sixty-three
(2*88) etc. as said I 4s Are designated
on the recur Jed plat of .Ios np i

Crabb*' Western Addition t7’ tne
town, now < ity, .of Decatur, Adams j
county, Indiana.

’leno- of Si’s one-third ci .h on